
Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 2:56 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Demogorgons

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 30 Leo Drossos-Thompson Northbrook 30000 3 1 1:47.420
2 48 Mikey Burdekin Full Throttle 25500 6 2 1:47.390
3 9 John Schnor Madison 21675 9 3 1:47.610
4 10 Marcello Gaus Ehning Northbrook 17502 13 4 1:49.200
5 67 Kieran Collins Madison 16581 14 4 1:49.290
6 85 Andrew Ellison Northbrook 12080 20 6 1:49.370
7 50 Tevin Chimedtseren Madison 10368 23 6 1:54.610
8 89 Henry Kurtz Franklin Park 9858 24 7 1:51.950
9 83 Immanuel Martinez Mohabir Northbrook 9702 24 7 1:47.800
10 92 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook 7357 29 9 1:50.390

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 3:14 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Ectoplasms

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 68 Philip Hasala Northbrook 28500 4 1 1:25.840
2 52 Adam Park Northbrook 24225 7 2 1:27.270
3 11 Evie Forrer Wisconsin 22282 9 1 1:26.860
4 76 Roman Hastings Champaign 18586 12 3 1:29.140
5 88 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 17665 13 3 1:28.160
6 8 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin 13311 18 6 1:30.160
7 84 Sam Davis Champaign 9702 24 7 1:29.470
8 33 Hannah Camp Northbrook 8946 26 7 1:33.830
9 29 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 8169 28 7 1:34.050
10 90 Liam Sears Champaign 7357 29 9 1:35.490
11 31 Aina Smith-Valls Glen Ellyn 7195 30 8 1:39.330
12 97 James Ribecky Wisconsin 5611 34 11 1:37.960

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 3:17 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Cyclops

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 64 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 30000 3 1 1:31.360
2 5 Wyatt Kiefer Full Throttle 25500 6 2 1:33.780
3 69 Oscar Grossenbach Northbrook 19670 11 3 1:35.140
4 47 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 17665 13 3 1:40.050
5 53 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn 16719 14 4 1:42.010
6 36 Henry Fobes Franklin Park 13784 18 4 1:43.420
7 28 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin 11979 20 6 1:44.010
8 12 Timothy Yang Northbrook 6977 15 7 1:35.950

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 3:23 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Gargoyles

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 57 Maria Clara Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 30000 3 1 1:01.100
2 34 Samantha Lee Northbrook 23141 8 2 1:04.800
3 70 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park 19507 11 3 1:06.590
4 13 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn 18450 14 2 1:08.360
5 2 Vivaan Gupta Full Throttle 17137 14 3 1:06.100
6 37 Sameera Lanoue Franklin Park 14094 17 5 1:07.440
7 27 Johnny Austin Glen Ellyn 10748 22 7 1:12.850
8 75 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 9657 20 5 1:10.070
9 54 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn 9137 25 8 1:14.760

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Wednesday at 7:09 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Trolls

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 1 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge 30000 3 1 1:03.250
2 25 Aleksander Budz Glen Ellyn 25500 6 2 1:04.750
3 40 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge 19670 11 3 1:06.800
4 46 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 17502 13 4 1:06.900
5 38 Allison Lau Northbrook 16882 14 3 1:10.610
6 82 Iyende Lenoir Glen Ellyn 14349 17 4 1:11.640
7 77 Annie Igoe Northbrook 11979 20 6 1:11.910
8 14 Eugene (Jiayue) Zhu Northbrook

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 3:33 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Werewolves

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 39 Carter Hausman Gateway 55725 9 1 1:06.460
2 81 Arjun Singh Elmbrook 51450 12 1 1:06.010
3 15 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison 47175 15 2 1:14.980

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 3:38 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Vampires

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 24 Connor Hormig Madison 30000 3 1 0:44.390
2 45 Erin Xu Elmbrook 25500 6 2 0:46.700
3 99 Caleb Deng Northbrook 21675 9 3 0:50.140
4 16 Madison Lokken Northbrook 18423 12 4 0:50.400
5 66 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park 15660 15 5 1:00.610
6 58 Dominic Higbee Madison 13311 18 6 1:08.170

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 3:44 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Zombies

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 42 Fabian Aceves Park Ridge 26141 6 1 0:51.380
2 44 Jihee Han Northbrook 25725 6 1 0:53.710
3 96 Ethan Tan Full Throttle 23141 8 2 0:54.840
4 59 Edward Meir Full Throttle 18586 12 3 0:58.670
5 18 Brandon Li Elmbrook 17665 13 3 0:55.880
6 23 Luke Ling Elmbrook 13311 18 6 1:04.840
7 80 Winifred Lichtman Madison 10748 22 7 1:02.680
8 61 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook 10183 23 7 1:03.730
9 74 Aubrey Hausman Gateway 8175 27 9 1:05.080

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 1:13 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Pumpkinheads

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 43 Liora Foster Glen Ellyn 58500 7 1 1:04.690
2 21 Evan Lutz Elmbrook 49950 13 1 1:07.510
3 78 Tyler Matusin Elmbrook 45900 16 2 1:10.460

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 3:50 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Slimers

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 73 Eddie Kim Direct 30000 3 1 1:24.380
2 86 Martin Lichtman Madison 25500 6 2 1:26.510
3 79 Nick Higbee Madison 21675 9 3 1:33.520
4 94 Gary Martin Park Ridge 17502 13 4 1:39.880
5 20 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn 16581 14 4 1:42.180
6 71 Wojtek Zaborowski Franklin Park 13311 18 6 1:47.480
7 98 Richard Fuhr Park Ridge 11313 21 7 1:51.260

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 10:45 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Werewolves' 500

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Werewolves' 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 39 Carter Hausman Gateway A1 1:06.460
2 8,500 81 Arjun Singh Elmbrook A2 1:06.830
3 7,225 15 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison A3 1:15.920

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 11:06 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Werewolves' 500 (#2)

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Werewolves' 500 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 81 Arjun Singh Elmbrook A1 1:06.010
2 8,500 15 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison A2 1:14.980
3 7,225 39 Carter Hausman Gateway A3 1:22.420

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 12:14 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Werewolves' 333

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Werewolves' 333

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 81 Arjun Singh Elmbrook A1 0:43.740
2 8,500 39 Carter Hausman Gateway A2 0:44.250
3 7,225 15 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison A3 0:52.200

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 12:57 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Werewolves' 333 (#2)

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Werewolves' 333 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 39 Carter Hausman Gateway A1 0:44.760
2 8,500 15 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison A2 0:51.500
3 7,225 81 Arjun Singh Elmbrook A3 0:51.560

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 2:14 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Werewolves' 777

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Werewolves' 777

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 39 Carter Hausman Gateway A1 1:45.910
2 8,500 81 Arjun Singh Elmbrook A2 1:47.760
3 7,225 15 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison A3 2:07.600

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 3:33 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Werewolves' 777 (#2)

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Werewolves' 777 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 39 Carter Hausman Gateway A1 1:44.890
2 8,500 15 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison A2 1:59.920
3 7,225 81 Arjun Singh Elmbrook PEN

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 11:10 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Vampires' 333

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Vampires' 333

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 24 Connor Hormig Madison A1 A1 0:44.390
2 8,500 45 Erin Xu Elmbrook A2 A2 0:46.700
3 7,225 99 Caleb Deng Northbrook A1 A3 0:50.140
4 6,141 16 Madison Lokken Northbrook A2 A4 0:50.400
5 5,220 66 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park A3 B1 1:00.610
6 4,437 58 Dominic Higbee Madison A3 B2 1:08.170

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 12:59 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Vampires' 222

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Vampires' 222

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 24 Connor Hormig Madison A1 A1 0:30.360
2 8,500 45 Erin Xu Elmbrook A1 A2 0:33.100
3 7,225 99 Caleb Deng Northbrook A2 A3 0:33.740
4 6,141 16 Madison Lokken Northbrook A2 A4 0:33.880
5 5,220 66 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park A3 B1 0:37.760
6 4,437 58 Dominic Higbee Madison A3 B2 0:37.890

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 3:38 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Vampires' 500

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Vampires' 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 24 Connor Hormig Madison A1 A1 1:06.760
2 8,500 45 Erin Xu Elmbrook A2 A2 1:11.050
3 7,225 99 Caleb Deng Northbrook A1 A3 1:13.440
4 6,141 16 Madison Lokken Northbrook A2 A4 1:13.130
5 5,220 66 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park A3 B1 1:27.280
6 4,437 58 Dominic Higbee Madison A3 B2 1:36.570

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 11:14 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Zombies' 333

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Zombies' 333

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 44 Jihee Han Northbrook A1 A1 0:53.710
2 8,500 96 Ethan Tan Full Throttle A2 A2 0:54.840
3 7,225 18 Brandon Li Elmbrook A2 A3 0:55.880
4 6,141 42 Fabian Aceves Park Ridge A1 A4 0:51.380
5 5,220 59 Edward Meir Full Throttle A3 A5 0:58.670
6 4,437 23 Luke Ling Elmbrook A5 B1 1:04.840
7 3,771 61 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook A3 B2 1:03.730
8 3,206 80 Winifred Lichtman Madison A4 B3 1:02.680
9 2,725 74 Aubrey Hausman Gateway A4 B4 1:05.080

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 1:03 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Zombies' 222

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Zombies' 222

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 42 Fabian Aceves Park Ridge A1 A1 0:34.550
2 8,500 96 Ethan Tan Full Throttle A1 A2 0:36.540
3 7,225 44 Jihee Han Northbrook A2 A3 0:35.200
4 6,141 59 Edward Meir Full Throttle A3 A4 0:38.130
5 5,220 18 Brandon Li Elmbrook A2 A5 0:37.230
6 4,437 23 Luke Ling Elmbrook A4 B1 0:41.800
7 3,771 80 Winifred Lichtman Madison A4 B2 0:43.110
8 3,206 61 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook A3 B3 0:41.760
9 2,725 74 Aubrey Hausman Gateway A5 B4 0:45.450

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 3:44 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Zombies' 500

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Zombies' 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 42 Fabian Aceves Park Ridge A1 A1 1:18.380
2 8,500 44 Jihee Han Northbrook A1 A2 1:20.790
3 7,225 59 Edward Meir Full Throttle A3 A3 1:24.860
4 6,141 96 Ethan Tan Full Throttle A2 A4 1:22.580
5 5,220 18 Brandon Li Elmbrook A2 A5 1:24.110
6 4,437 23 Luke Ling Elmbrook A4 B1 1:33.770
7 3,771 80 Winifred Lichtman Madison A3 B2 1:33.890
8 3,206 61 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook A4 B3 1:33.940
9 2,725 74 Aubrey Hausman Gateway A5 B4 1:49.290

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 10:45 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Pumpkinheads' 222

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Pumpkinheads' 222

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 43 Liora Foster Glen Ellyn A1 1:04.690
2 8,500 21 Evan Lutz Elmbrook A2 1:07.510
3 7,225 78 Tyler Matusin Elmbrook A3 1:10.460

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 10:45 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Pumpkinheads' 222 (#2)

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Pumpkinheads' 222 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 43 Liora Foster Glen Ellyn A1 1:09.060
2 8,500 21 Evan Lutz Elmbrook A2 1:10.330
3 7,225 78 Tyler Matusin Elmbrook A3 1:14.100

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 11:24 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Pumpkinheads' 111

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Pumpkinheads' 111

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 21 Evan Lutz Elmbrook A1 0:33.120
2 8,500 43 Liora Foster Glen Ellyn A2 0:33.390
3 7,225 78 Tyler Matusin Elmbrook A3 0:34.450

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 11:40 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Pumpkinheads' 111 (#2)

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Pumpkinheads' 111 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 43 Liora Foster Glen Ellyn A1 0:33.600
2 8,500 78 Tyler Matusin Elmbrook A2 0:34.470
3 7,225 21 Evan Lutz Elmbrook A3 0:34.790

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 12:27 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Pumpkinheads' 333

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Pumpkinheads' 333

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 43 Liora Foster Glen Ellyn A1 1:37.120
2 8,500 78 Tyler Matusin Elmbrook A2 1:37.880
3 7,225 21 Evan Lutz Elmbrook A3 1:39.330

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 1:12 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Pumpkinheads' 333 (#2)

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Pumpkinheads' 333 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 43 Liora Foster Glen Ellyn A1 1:34.500
2 8,500 21 Evan Lutz Elmbrook A2 1:35.390
3 7,225 78 Tyler Matusin Elmbrook A3 1:35.760

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 11:22 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Slimers' 777

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Slimers' 777

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 73 Eddie Kim Direct A1 A1 1:24.380
2 8,500 86 Martin Lichtman Madison A1 A2 1:26.510
3 7,225 79 Nick Higbee Madison A2 A3 1:33.520
4 6,141 94 Gary Martin Park Ridge A2 A4 1:39.880
5 5,220 20 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn A3 B1 1:42.180
6 4,437 71 Wojtek Zaborowski Franklin Park A3 B2 1:47.480
7 3,771 98 Richard Fuhr Park Ridge A4 B3 1:51.260

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 1:09 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Slimers' 500

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Slimers' 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 73 Eddie Kim Direct A1 A1 0:53.260
2 8,500 86 Martin Lichtman Madison A1 A2 0:55.010
3 7,225 79 Nick Higbee Madison A2 A3 0:57.680
4 6,141 20 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn A2 A4 1:02.730
5 5,220 94 Gary Martin Park Ridge A3 B1 1:04.200
6 4,437 71 Wojtek Zaborowski Franklin Park A3 B2 1:06.540
7 3,771 98 Richard Fuhr Park Ridge A4 B3 1:12.110

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 3:50 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Slimers' 1000

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Slimers' 1000

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 73 Eddie Kim Direct A1 A1 1:55.080
2 8,500 86 Martin Lichtman Madison A1 A2 2:01.350
3 7,225 79 Nick Higbee Madison A2 A3 2:03.420
4 6,141 94 Gary Martin Park Ridge A2 A4 2:07.390
5 5,220 20 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn A3 B1 2:14.700
6 4,437 71 Wojtek Zaborowski Franklin Park A4 B2 2:24.760
7 3,771 98 Richard Fuhr Park Ridge A3 B3 2:25.510

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 10:42 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Demogorgons' 1000

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Demogorgons' 1000

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 30 Leo Drossos-Thompson Northbrook A1 A1 1:47.420
2 8,500 48 Mikey Burdekin Full Throttle A1 A2 1:47.390
3 7,225 9 John Schnor Madison A2 A3 1:47.610
4 6,141 10 Marcello Gaus Ehning Northbrook A1 A4 1:49.200
5 5,220 67 Kieran Collins Madison A2 B1 1:49.290
6 4,437 50 Tevin Chimedtseren Madison A2 B2 1:54.610
7 3,771 89 Henry Kurtz Franklin Park A3 B3 1:51.950
8 3,206 85 Andrew Ellison Northbrook A3 B4 1:49.370
9 2,725 83 Immanuel Martinez Mohabir Northbrook A3 C1 1:47.800
10 2,316 92 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook A4 C2 1:50.390

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 12:32 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Demogorgons' 500

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Demogorgons' 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 30 Leo Drossos-Thompson Northbrook A1 A1 0:46.060
2 8,500 48 Mikey Burdekin Full Throttle A1 A2 0:46.380
3 7,225 9 John Schnor Madison A1 A3 0:46.950
4 6,141 10 Marcello Gaus Ehning Northbrook A2 A4 0:47.730
5 5,220 67 Kieran Collins Madison A2 B1 0:50.080
6 4,437 85 Andrew Ellison Northbrook A3 B2 0:50.370
7 3,771 83 Immanuel Martinez Mohabir Northbrook A3 B3 0:50.500
8 3,206 50 Tevin Chimedtseren Madison A2 B4 0:51.480
9 2,725 92 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook A4 C1 0:52.360
10 2,316 89 Henry Kurtz Franklin Park A3 C2 0:52.140

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 2:56 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Demogorgons' 1500

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Demogorgons' 1500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 30 Leo Drossos-Thompson Northbrook A1 A1 2:47.710
2 8,500 48 Mikey Burdekin Full Throttle A2 A2 2:53.080
3 7,225 9 John Schnor Madison A1 A3 2:54.480
4 6,141 67 Kieran Collins Madison A3 A4 2:48.580
5 5,220 10 Marcello Gaus Ehning Northbrook A2 PEN 2:48.510
6 4,437 85 Andrew Ellison Northbrook A3 B1 2:56.780
7 3,771 89 Henry Kurtz Franklin Park A4 B2 2:57.160
8 3,206 83 Immanuel Martinez Mohabir Northbrook A5 B3 2:57.170
9 2,725 50 Tevin Chimedtseren Madison A4 B4 2:57.240
10 2,316 92 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook A5 B5 2:59.630

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 10:47 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Ectoplasms' 777

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Ectoplasms' 777

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 11 Evie Forrer Wisconsin A1 A1 1:26.860
2 8,500 68 Philip Hasala Northbrook A1 A2 1:25.840
3 7,225 52 Adam Park Northbrook A1 A3 1:27.270
4 6,141 76 Roman Hastings Champaign A2 A4 1:29.140
5 5,220 88 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook A3 B1 1:28.160
6 4,437 8 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin A3 B2 1:30.160
7 3,771 33 Hannah Camp Northbrook A2 B3 1:33.830
8 3,206 84 Sam Davis Champaign A2 PEN 1:29.470
9 2,725 90 Liam Sears Champaign A3 C1 1:35.490
10 2,316 31 Aina Smith-Valls Glen Ellyn A4 C2 1:39.330
11 1,969 97 James Ribecky Wisconsin A4 PEN 1:37.960
12 1,673 29 Alexandr Polus Northbrook A4 DNS 1:34.050

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 12:43 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Ectoplasms' 500

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Ectoplasms' 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 68 Philip Hasala Northbrook A1 A1 0:53.290
2 8,500 52 Adam Park Northbrook A1 A2 0:53.700
3 7,225 88 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook A2 A3 0:55.170
4 6,141 11 Evie Forrer Wisconsin A1 A4 0:55.760
5 5,220 76 Roman Hastings Champaign A2 B1 0:57.160
6 4,437 8 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin A2 B2 0:57.610
7 3,771 29 Alexandr Polus Northbrook A3 B3 0:58.920
8 3,206 31 Aina Smith-Valls Glen Ellyn A3 B4 0:59.550
9 2,725 84 Sam Davis Champaign A4 C1 0:58.380
10 2,316 90 Liam Sears Champaign A4 C2 0:59.110
11 1,969 33 Hannah Camp Northbrook A4 C3 0:59.390
12 1,673 97 James Ribecky Wisconsin A3 C4 1:01.200

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 3:14 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Ectoplasms' 1000

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Ectoplasms' 1000

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 68 Philip Hasala Northbrook A1 A1 1:51.990
2 8,500 52 Adam Park Northbrook A1 A2 1:54.450
3 7,225 76 Roman Hastings Champaign A2 A3 1:55.670
4 6,141 11 Evie Forrer Wisconsin A1 A4 1:56.470
5 5,220 88 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook A2 B1 1:56.760
6 4,437 8 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin A3 B2 1:58.780
7 3,771 84 Sam Davis Champaign A2 B3 1:59.410
8 3,206 33 Hannah Camp Northbrook A3 B4 2:03.100
9 2,725 29 Alexandr Polus Northbrook A3 C1 2:03.190
10 2,316 90 Liam Sears Champaign A4 C2 2:03.460
11 1,969 97 James Ribecky Wisconsin A4 C3 2:09.920
12 1,673 31 Aina Smith-Valls Glen Ellyn A4 C4 2:14.510

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 10:53 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Cyclops' 777

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Cyclops' 777

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 64 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle A1 A1 1:31.360
2 8,500 5 Wyatt Kiefer Full Throttle A1 A2 1:33.780
3 7,225 69 Oscar Grossenbach Northbrook A2 A3 1:35.140
4 6,141 53 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn A2 A4 1:42.010
5 5,220 47 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park A4 B1 1:40.050
6 4,437 36 Henry Fobes Franklin Park A4 B2 1:43.420
7 3,771 28 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin A3 B3 1:44.010
8 3,206 12 Timothy Yang Northbrook A3 B4 1:35.950

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 12:47 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Cyclops' 500

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Cyclops' 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 64 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle A1 A1 0:59.080
2 8,500 5 Wyatt Kiefer Full Throttle A1 A2 0:59.930
3 7,225 69 Oscar Grossenbach Northbrook A2 A3 1:03.230
4 6,141 53 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn A2 A4 1:03.330
5 5,220 47 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park A3 B1 1:03.670
6 4,437 28 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin A4 B2 1:09.630
7 3,771 12 Timothy Yang Northbrook DNF DNS
8 3,206 36 Henry Fobes Franklin Park A3 1:04.170

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 3:17 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Cyclops' 1000

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Cyclops' 1000

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 64 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle A1 A1 2:03.080
2 8,500 5 Wyatt Kiefer Full Throttle A1 A2 2:05.790
3 7,225 47 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park A2 A3 2:10.610
4 6,141 36 Henry Fobes Franklin Park A2 A4 2:19.760
5 5,220 69 Oscar Grossenbach Northbrook PEN B1 2:11.300
6 4,437 53 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn A3 B2 2:15.200
7 3,771 28 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin A3 B3 2:17.670

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 10:59 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Gargoyles' 500

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Gargoyles' 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 57 Maria Clara Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle A1 A1 1:01.100
2 8,500 34 Samantha Lee Northbrook A3 A2 1:04.800
3 7,225 2 Vivaan Gupta Full Throttle A2 A3 1:06.100
4 6,141 70 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park A1 A4 1:06.590
5 5,220 37 Sameera Lanoue Franklin Park A2 A5 1:07.440
6 4,437 75 Lucia Bergstrom Madison A3 B1 1:10.070
7 3,771 27 Johnny Austin Glen Ellyn A4 B2 1:12.850
8 3,206 54 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn A5 B3 1:14.760
9 2,725 13 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn A4 B4 1:08.360

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 12:54 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Gargoyles' 333

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Gargoyles' 333

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 57 Maria Clara Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle A1 A1 0:42.080
2 8,500 34 Samantha Lee Northbrook A1 A2 0:43.510
3 7,225 13 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn A2 A3 0:43.970
4 6,141 70 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park A3 A4 0:45.670
5 5,220 75 Lucia Bergstrom Madison A2 A5 0:47.770
6 4,437 37 Sameera Lanoue Franklin Park A5 B1 0:43.250
7 3,771 2 Vivaan Gupta Full Throttle PEN B2 0:45.570
8 3,206 27 Johnny Austin Glen Ellyn A3 B3 0:50.510
9 2,725 54 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn A4 B4 0:51.110

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 3:23 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Gargoyles' 777

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Gargoyles' 777

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 57 Maria Clara Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle A1 A1 1:38.380
2 8,500 13 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn A3 A2 1:48.640
3 7,225 70 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park A2 A3 1:52.010
4 6,141 34 Samantha Lee Northbrook A1 PEN 1:48.660
4 6,141 2 Vivaan Gupta Full Throttle A2 PEN 1:47.910
6 4,437 37 Sameera Lanoue Franklin Park A3 B2 1:49.380
7 3,771 27 Johnny Austin Glen Ellyn A4 B3 1:57.490
8 3,206 54 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn A5 B4 2:06.050

75 Lucia Bergstrom Madison DNS B1 1:48.680

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 11:05 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Trolls' 500

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Trolls' 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 1 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge A1 A1 1:03.250
2 8,500 25 Aleksander Budz Glen Ellyn A1 A2 1:04.750
3 7,225 40 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge A2 A3 1:06.800
4 6,141 82 Iyende Lenoir Glen Ellyn A2 A4 1:11.640
5 5,220 46 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle A3 B1 1:06.900
6 4,437 38 Allison Lau Northbrook A4 B2 1:10.610
7 3,771 77 Annie Igoe Northbrook A3 B3 1:11.910

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 12:54 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Trolls' 333

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Trolls' 333

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 1 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge A1 A1 0:43.300
2 8,500 25 Aleksander Budz Glen Ellyn A1 A2 0:43.820
3 7,225 38 Allison Lau Northbrook A2 A3 0:45.480
4 6,141 46 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle A2 A4 0:43.700
5 5,220 40 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge A3 B1 0:45.580
6 4,437 82 Iyende Lenoir Glen Ellyn A3 B2 0:45.830
7 3,771 77 Annie Igoe Northbrook A4 B3 0:48.110

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 3:30 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Trolls' 777

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Trolls' 777

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 1 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge A1 A1 1:41.470
2 8,500 25 Aleksander Budz Glen Ellyn A1 A2 1:45.550
3 7,225 40 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge A2 A3 1:50.490
4 6,141 46 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle A2 A4 1:47.510
5 5,220 38 Allison Lau Northbrook A3 B1 1:56.390
6 4,437 77 Annie Igoe Northbrook A3 B2 1:52.730
7 3,771 82 Iyende Lenoir Glen Ellyn A4 B3 1:57.400

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 9:17 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Group A Picking 1+(1) Event #1

Heat 1 of 3 Race #101

Heat 2 of 3 Race #102

Heat 3 of 3 Race #103

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Demogorgons' 1000 Semi-Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 10 Marcello Gaus Ehning Northbrook 1:57.330 Q
2 50 Tevin Chimedtseren Madison 1:58.570

83 Immanuel Martinez Mohabir Northbrook PEN

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 30 Leo Drossos-Thompson Northbrook 1:47.800 Q
2 67 Kieran Collins Madison 1:49.290
3 85 Andrew Ellison Northbrook 1:49.370

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 48 Mikey Burdekin Full Throttle 1:47.390 Q
2 9 John Schnor Madison 1:47.610 Q
3 89 Henry Kurtz Franklin Park 1:51.950
4 92 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook 1:53.580

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 9:27 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Group A Picking 1+(1) Event #2

Heat 1 of 3 Race #201

Heat 2 of 3 Race #202

Heat 3 of 3 Race #203

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Ectoplasms' 777 Semi-Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 68 Philip Hasala Northbrook 1:25.840 Q
2 84 Sam Davis Champaign 1:29.470
3 8 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin 1:30.390
4 97 James Ribecky Wisconsin 1:37.960

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 11 Evie Forrer Wisconsin 1:27.760 Q
2 76 Roman Hastings Champaign 1:29.140 Q
3 88 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 1:29.490
4 29 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 1:34.050

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 52 Adam Park Northbrook 1:31.560 Q
2 33 Hannah Camp Northbrook 1:34.260
3 90 Liam Sears Champaign 1:35.490
4 31 Aina Smith-Valls Glen Ellyn 1:40.100

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 9:33 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Group A Picking 2 Event #3

Heat 1 of 2 Race #301

Heat 2 of 2 Race #302

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Cyclops' 777 Semi-Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 5 Wyatt Kiefer Full Throttle 1:33.780 Q
2 69 Oscar Grossenbach Northbrook 1:35.140 Q
3 12 Timothy Yang Northbrook 1:35.950
4 47 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 1:40.050

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 64 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 1:36.090 Q
2 53 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn 1:42.010 Q
3 28 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin 1:44.010
4 36 Henry Fobes Franklin Park 1:45.080

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 9:37 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Group A Picking 2+(1) Event #4

Heat 1 of 2 Race #401

Heat 2 of 2 Race #402

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Gargoyles' 500 Semi-Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 57 Maria Clara Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 1:02.070 Q
2 2 Vivaan Gupta Full Throttle 1:06.260 Q
3 34 Samantha Lee Northbrook 1:06.320 Q
4 13 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn 1:08.360
5 54 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn 1:14.760

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 70 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park 1:06.590 Q
2 37 Sameera Lanoue Franklin Park 1:07.440 Q
3 75 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 1:10.070
4 27 Johnny Austin Glen Ellyn 1:12.850

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 9:43 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Group A Picking 2 Event #5

Heat 1 of 2 Race #501

Heat 2 of 2 Race #502

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Trolls' 500 Semi-Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 1 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge 1:06.680 Q
2 82 Iyende Lenoir Glen Ellyn 1:11.640 Q
3 77 Annie Igoe Northbrook 1:11.910

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 25 Aleksander Budz Glen Ellyn 1:06.590 Q
2 40 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge 1:06.800 Q
3 46 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 1:06.900
4 38 Allison Lau Northbrook 1:10.610

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 9:45 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Werewolves' 500 Finals Event #6

A Final Race #601

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Werewolves' 500 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 39 Carter Hausman Gateway 1:06.460
2 81 Arjun Singh Elmbrook 1:06.830
3 15 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison 1:15.920

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 9:50 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Group A Picking 2 Event #7

Heat 1 of 2 Race #701

Heat 2 of 2 Race #702

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Vampires' 333 Semi-Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 24 Connor Hormig Madison 0:44.780 Q
2 45 Erin Xu Elmbrook 0:48.920 Q
3 66 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park 1:05.420

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 99 Caleb Deng Northbrook 0:50.800 Q
2 16 Madison Lokken Northbrook 0:51.360 Q
3 58 Dominic Higbee Madison 1:16.670

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 9:55 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Group A Picking 2+(1) Event #8

Heat 1 of 2 Race #801

Heat 2 of 2 Race #802

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Zombies' 333 Semi-Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 44 Jihee Han Northbrook 0:54.590 Q
2 18 Brandon Li Elmbrook 0:56.730 Q
3 61 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook 1:03.730
4 74 Aubrey Hausman Gateway 1:05.080
5 23 Luke Ling Elmbrook 1:13.820

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 42 Fabian Aceves Park Ridge 0:51.380 Q
2 96 Ethan Tan Full Throttle 0:54.840 Q
3 59 Edward Meir Full Throttle 0:59.160 Q
4 80 Winifred Lichtman Madison 1:02.680

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 10:04 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Group A Picking 2 Event #9

Heat 1 of 2 Race #901

Heat 2 of 2 Race #902

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Slimers' 777 Semi-Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 86 Martin Lichtman Madison 1:36.960 Q
2 94 Gary Martin Park Ridge 1:40.980 Q
3 71 Wojtek Zaborowski Franklin Park 1:59.760

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 73 Eddie Kim Direct 1:25.750 Q
2 79 Nick Higbee Madison 1:34.650 Q
3 20 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn 1:43.820
4 98 Richard Fuhr Park Ridge 1:51.260

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 10:06 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Pumpkinheads' 222 Finals Event #10

A Final Race #1001

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Pumpkinheads' 222 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 43 Liora Foster Glen Ellyn 1:04.690
2 21 Evan Lutz Elmbrook 1:07.510
3 78 Tyler Matusin Elmbrook 1:10.460

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 10:23 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Pumpkinheads' 222 (#2) Finals Event #11

A Final Race #1101

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Pumpkinheads' 222 (#2) Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 43 Liora Foster Glen Ellyn 1:09.060
2 21 Evan Lutz Elmbrook 1:10.330
3 78 Tyler Matusin Elmbrook 1:14.100

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 10:35 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Demogorgons' 1000 Finals Event #12

C Final Race #1201

B Final Race #1202

A Final Race #1203

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Demogorgons' 1000 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 83 Immanuel Martinez Mohabir Northbrook 1:47.800
2 92 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook 1:50.390

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 67 Kieran Collins Madison 1:53.060
2 50 Tevin Chimedtseren Madison 1:54.610
3 89 Henry Kurtz Franklin Park 1:55.700
4 85 Andrew Ellison Northbrook 2:07.000

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 30 Leo Drossos-Thompson Northbrook 1:47.420
2 48 Mikey Burdekin Full Throttle 1:48.280
3 9 John Schnor Madison 1:48.590
4 10 Marcello Gaus Ehning Northbrook 1:49.200

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 10:48 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Ectoplasms' 777 Finals Event #13

C Final Race #1301

B Final Race #1302

A Final Race #1303

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Ectoplasms' 777 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 90 Liam Sears Champaign 1:37.110
2 31 Aina Smith-Valls Glen Ellyn 1:39.330

97 James Ribecky Wisconsin PEN
29 Alexandr Polus Northbrook DNS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 88 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 1:28.160
2 8 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin 1:30.160
3 33 Hannah Camp Northbrook 1:33.830

84 Sam Davis Champaign PEN

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 11 Evie Forrer Wisconsin 1:26.860
2 68 Philip Hasala Northbrook 1:26.880
3 52 Adam Park Northbrook 1:27.270
4 76 Roman Hastings Champaign 1:29.380

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 10:53 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Cyclops' 777 Finals Event #14

B Final Race #1401

A Final Race #1402

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Cyclops' 777 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 47 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 1:40.520
2 36 Henry Fobes Franklin Park 1:43.420
3 28 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin 1:49.270
4 12 Timothy Yang Northbrook 1:52.010

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 64 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 1:31.360
2 5 Wyatt Kiefer Full Throttle 1:33.980
3 69 Oscar Grossenbach Northbrook 1:39.100
4 53 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn 1:43.010

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 10:58 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Gargoyles' 500 Finals Event #15

B Final Race #1501

A Final Race #1502

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Gargoyles' 500 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 75 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 1:10.710
2 27 Johnny Austin Glen Ellyn 1:14.580
3 54 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn 1:16.140
4 13 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn 1:17.200

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 57 Maria Clara Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 1:01.100
2 34 Samantha Lee Northbrook 1:04.800
3 2 Vivaan Gupta Full Throttle 1:06.100
4 70 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park 1:07.860
5 37 Sameera Lanoue Franklin Park 1:08.420

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 11:03 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Trolls' 500 Finals Event #16

B Final Race #1601

A Final Race #1602

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Trolls' 500 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 46 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 1:09.810
2 38 Allison Lau Northbrook 1:11.480
3 77 Annie Igoe Northbrook 1:12.890

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 1 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge 1:03.250
2 25 Aleksander Budz Glen Ellyn 1:04.750
3 40 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge 1:07.610
4 82 Iyende Lenoir Glen Ellyn 1:15.880

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 11:06 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Werewolves' 500 (#2) Finals Event #17

A Final Race #1701

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Werewolves' 500 (#2) Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 81 Arjun Singh Elmbrook 1:06.010
2 15 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison 1:14.980
3 39 Carter Hausman Gateway 1:22.420

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 11:10 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Vampires' 333 Finals Event #18

B Final Race #1801

A Final Race #1802

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Vampires' 333 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 66 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park 1:00.610
2 58 Dominic Higbee Madison 1:08.170

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 24 Connor Hormig Madison 0:44.390
2 45 Erin Xu Elmbrook 0:46.700
3 99 Caleb Deng Northbrook 0:50.140
4 16 Madison Lokken Northbrook 0:50.400

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 11:14 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Zombies' 333 Finals Event #19

B Final Race #1901

A Final Race #1902

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Zombies' 333 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 23 Luke Ling Elmbrook 1:04.840
2 61 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook 1:06.250
3 80 Winifred Lichtman Madison 1:08.110
4 74 Aubrey Hausman Gateway 1:13.320

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 44 Jihee Han Northbrook 0:53.710
2 96 Ethan Tan Full Throttle 0:55.640
3 18 Brandon Li Elmbrook 0:55.880
4 42 Fabian Aceves Park Ridge 0:57.670
5 59 Edward Meir Full Throttle 0:58.670

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 11:21 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Slimers' 777 Finals Event #20

B Final Race #2001

A Final Race #2002

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Slimers' 777 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 20 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn 1:42.180
2 71 Wojtek Zaborowski Franklin Park 1:47.480
3 98 Richard Fuhr Park Ridge 1:51.670

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 73 Eddie Kim Direct 1:24.380
2 86 Martin Lichtman Madison 1:26.510
3 79 Nick Higbee Madison 1:33.520
4 94 Gary Martin Park Ridge 1:39.880

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 11:24 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Pumpkinheads' 111 Finals Event #21

A Final Race #2101

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Pumpkinheads' 111 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 21 Evan Lutz Elmbrook 0:33.120
2 43 Liora Foster Glen Ellyn 0:33.390
3 78 Tyler Matusin Elmbrook 0:34.450

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 11:40 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Pumpkinheads' 111 (#2) Finals Event #22

A Final Race #2201

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Pumpkinheads' 111 (#2) Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 43 Liora Foster Glen Ellyn 0:33.600
2 78 Tyler Matusin Elmbrook 0:34.470
3 21 Evan Lutz Elmbrook 0:34.790

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 11:46 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Group A Picking 1+(1) Event #23

Heat 1 of 3 Race #2301

Heat 2 of 3 Race #2302

Heat 3 of 3 Race #2303

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Demogorgons' 500 Semi-Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 9 John Schnor Madison 0:47.660 Q
2 10 Marcello Gaus Ehning Northbrook 0:47.730 Q
3 83 Immanuel Martinez Mohabir Northbrook 0:51.730
4 92 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook 0:52.510

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 30 Leo Drossos-Thompson Northbrook 0:46.390 Q
2 50 Tevin Chimedtseren Madison 0:52.080
3 89 Henry Kurtz Franklin Park 0:52.140

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 48 Mikey Burdekin Full Throttle 0:48.520 Q
2 67 Kieran Collins Madison 0:50.660
3 85 Andrew Ellison Northbrook 0:51.070

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 11:52 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Group A Picking 1+(1) Event #24

Heat 1 of 3 Race #2401

Heat 2 of 3 Race #2402

Heat 3 of 3 Race #2403

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Ectoplasms' 500 Semi-Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 52 Adam Park Northbrook 0:56.060 Q
2 76 Roman Hastings Champaign 0:57.380
3 31 Aina Smith-Valls Glen Ellyn 0:59.550
4 90 Liam Sears Champaign 0:59.770

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 68 Philip Hasala Northbrook 0:54.990 Q
2 88 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 0:57.060 Q
3 97 James Ribecky Wisconsin 1:04.350
4 84 Sam Davis Champaign 1:04.630

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 11 Evie Forrer Wisconsin 0:56.410 Q
2 8 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin 0:57.610
3 29 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 0:58.980
4 33 Hannah Camp Northbrook 0:59.390

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 12:01 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Group A Picking 2 Event #25

Heat 1 of 2 Race #2501

Heat 2 of 2 Race #2502

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Cyclops' 500 Semi-Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 64 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 0:59.460 Q
2 53 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn 1:03.330 Q
3 47 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 1:03.670

12 Timothy Yang Northbrook DNF

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 5 Wyatt Kiefer Full Throttle 0:59.930 Q
2 69 Oscar Grossenbach Northbrook 1:03.230 Q
3 36 Henry Fobes Franklin Park 1:04.170
4 28 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin 1:10.510

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 12:05 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Group A Picking 2+(1) Event #26

Heat 1 of 2 Race #2601

Heat 2 of 2 Race #2602

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Gargoyles' 333 Semi-Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 57 Maria Clara Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 0:42.300 Q
2 13 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn 0:43.970 Q
3 70 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park 0:45.700 Q
4 54 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn 0:51.290
5 37 Sameera Lanoue Franklin Park 0:51.420

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 34 Samantha Lee Northbrook 0:44.170 Q
2 75 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 0:48.400 Q
3 27 Johnny Austin Glen Ellyn 0:50.510

2 Vivaan Gupta Full Throttle PEN

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 12:11 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Group A Picking 2 Event #27

Heat 1 of 2 Race #2701

Heat 2 of 2 Race #2702

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Trolls' 333 Semi-Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 25 Aleksander Budz Glen Ellyn 0:44.900 Q
2 38 Allison Lau Northbrook 0:45.480 Q
3 40 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge 0:45.580
4 77 Annie Igoe Northbrook 0:48.110

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 1 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge 0:43.300 Q
2 46 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 0:43.700 Q
3 82 Iyende Lenoir Glen Ellyn 0:45.830

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 12:13 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Werewolves' 333 Finals Event #28

A Final Race #2801

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Werewolves' 333 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 81 Arjun Singh Elmbrook 0:43.740
2 39 Carter Hausman Gateway 0:44.250
3 15 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison 0:52.200

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 12:15 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Group A Picking 2 Event #29

Heat 1 of 2 Race #2901

Heat 2 of 2 Race #2902

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Vampires' 222 Semi-Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 45 Erin Xu Elmbrook 0:34.000 Q
2 99 Caleb Deng Northbrook 0:34.360 Q
3 58 Dominic Higbee Madison 0:39.540

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 24 Connor Hormig Madison 0:30.360 Q
2 16 Madison Lokken Northbrook 0:33.880 Q
3 66 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park 0:40.670

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 12:17 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Group A Picking 2+(1) Event #30

Heat 1 of 2 Race #3001

Heat 2 of 2 Race #3002

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Zombies' 222 Semi-Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 96 Ethan Tan Full Throttle 0:36.940 Q
2 18 Brandon Li Elmbrook 0:37.230 Q
3 61 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook 0:41.760
4 23 Luke Ling Elmbrook 0:41.800

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 42 Fabian Aceves Park Ridge 0:34.550 Q
2 44 Jihee Han Northbrook 0:35.200 Q
3 59 Edward Meir Full Throttle 0:38.130 Q
4 80 Winifred Lichtman Madison 0:43.110
5 74 Aubrey Hausman Gateway 0:45.450

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 12:21 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Group A Picking 2 Event #31

Heat 1 of 2 Race #3101

Heat 2 of 2 Race #3102

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Slimers' 500 Semi-Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 73 Eddie Kim Direct 0:53.720 Q
2 20 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn 1:03.920 Q
3 94 Gary Martin Park Ridge 1:04.200

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 86 Martin Lichtman Madison 0:59.750 Q
2 79 Nick Higbee Madison 1:00.860 Q
3 71 Wojtek Zaborowski Franklin Park 1:06.540
4 98 Richard Fuhr Park Ridge 1:12.110

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 12:27 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Pumpkinheads' 333 Finals Event #32

A Final Race #3201

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Pumpkinheads' 333 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 43 Liora Foster Glen Ellyn 1:37.120
2 78 Tyler Matusin Elmbrook 1:37.880
3 21 Evan Lutz Elmbrook 1:39.330

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 1:12 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Pumpkinheads' 333 (#2) Finals Event #33

A Final Race #3301

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Pumpkinheads' 333 (#2) Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 43 Liora Foster Glen Ellyn 1:34.500
2 21 Evan Lutz Elmbrook 1:35.390
3 78 Tyler Matusin Elmbrook 1:35.760

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 12:31 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Demogorgons' 500 Finals Event #34

C Final Race #3401

B Final Race #3402

A Final Race #3403

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Demogorgons' 500 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 92 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook 0:52.360
2 89 Henry Kurtz Franklin Park 0:52.730

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 67 Kieran Collins Madison 0:50.080
2 85 Andrew Ellison Northbrook 0:50.370
3 83 Immanuel Martinez Mohabir Northbrook 0:50.500
4 50 Tevin Chimedtseren Madison 0:51.480

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 30 Leo Drossos-Thompson Northbrook 0:46.060
2 48 Mikey Burdekin Full Throttle 0:46.380
3 9 John Schnor Madison 0:46.950
4 10 Marcello Gaus Ehning Northbrook 0:48.390

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 12:41 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Ectoplasms' 500 Finals Event #35

C Final Race #3501

B Final Race #3502

A Final Race #3503

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Ectoplasms' 500 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 84 Sam Davis Champaign 0:58.380
2 90 Liam Sears Champaign 0:59.110
3 33 Hannah Camp Northbrook 0:59.420
4 97 James Ribecky Wisconsin 1:01.200

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 76 Roman Hastings Champaign 0:57.160
2 8 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin 0:58.040
3 29 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 0:58.920
4 31 Aina Smith-Valls Glen Ellyn 1:01.040

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 68 Philip Hasala Northbrook 0:53.290
2 52 Adam Park Northbrook 0:53.700
3 88 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 0:55.170
4 11 Evie Forrer Wisconsin 0:55.760

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 12:47 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Cyclops' 500 Finals Event #36

B Final Race #3601

A Final Race #3602

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Cyclops' 500 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 47 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 1:04.200
2 28 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin 1:09.630

28 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin PEN
12 Timothy Yang Northbrook DNS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 64 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 0:59.080
2 5 Wyatt Kiefer Full Throttle 0:59.950
3 69 Oscar Grossenbach Northbrook 1:03.420
4 53 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn 1:03.980

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 12:52 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Gargoyles' 333 Finals Event #37

B Final Race #3701

A Final Race #3702

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Gargoyles' 333 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 37 Sameera Lanoue Franklin Park 0:43.250
2 2 Vivaan Gupta Full Throttle 0:45.570
3 27 Johnny Austin Glen Ellyn 0:50.670
4 54 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn 0:51.110

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 57 Maria Clara Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 0:42.080
2 34 Samantha Lee Northbrook 0:43.510
3 13 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn 0:45.030
4 70 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park 0:45.670
5 75 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 0:47.770

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 12:54 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Trolls' 333 Finals Event #38

B Final Race #3801

A Final Race #3802

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Trolls' 333 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 40 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge 0:46.080
2 82 Iyende Lenoir Glen Ellyn 0:47.830
3 77 Annie Igoe Northbrook 0:49.540

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 1 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge 0:43.400
2 25 Aleksander Budz Glen Ellyn 0:43.820
3 38 Allison Lau Northbrook 0:46.110
4 46 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 0:52.600

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 12:56 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Werewolves' 333 (#2) Finals Event #39

A Final Race #3901

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Werewolves' 333 (#2) Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 39 Carter Hausman Gateway 0:44.760
2 15 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison 0:51.500
3 81 Arjun Singh Elmbrook 0:51.560

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 12:59 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Vampires' 222 Finals Event #40

B Final Race #4001

A Final Race #4002

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Vampires' 222 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 66 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park 0:37.760
2 58 Dominic Higbee Madison 0:37.890

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 24 Connor Hormig Madison 0:30.410
2 45 Erin Xu Elmbrook 0:33.100
3 99 Caleb Deng Northbrook 0:33.740
4 16 Madison Lokken Northbrook 0:34.100

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 1:03 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Zombies' 222 Finals Event #41

B Final Race #4101

A Final Race #4102

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Zombies' 222 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 23 Luke Ling Elmbrook 0:42.820
2 80 Winifred Lichtman Madison 0:43.230
3 61 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook 0:44.950
4 74 Aubrey Hausman Gateway 0:46.200

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 42 Fabian Aceves Park Ridge 0:35.760
2 96 Ethan Tan Full Throttle 0:36.540
3 44 Jihee Han Northbrook 0:36.980
4 59 Edward Meir Full Throttle 0:39.420
5 18 Brandon Li Elmbrook 0:39.720

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 1:09 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Slimers' 500 Finals Event #42

B Final Race #4201

A Final Race #4202

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Slimers' 500 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 94 Gary Martin Park Ridge 1:04.430
2 71 Wojtek Zaborowski Franklin Park 1:06.700
3 98 Richard Fuhr Park Ridge 1:12.800

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 73 Eddie Kim Direct 0:53.260
2 86 Martin Lichtman Madison 0:55.010
3 79 Nick Higbee Madison 0:57.680
4 20 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn 1:02.730

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 1:40 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Group A Picking 2+(1) Event #43

Heat 1 of 2 Race #4301

Heat 2 of 2 Race #4302

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Demogorgons' 1500 Semi-Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 9 John Schnor Madison 3:02.660 Q
2 48 Mikey Burdekin Full Throttle 3:02.770 Q
3 85 Andrew Ellison Northbrook 3:02.980
4 50 Tevin Chimedtseren Madison 3:04.450
5 92 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook 3:06.480

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 30 Leo Drossos-Thompson Northbrook 2:47.710 Q
2 10 Marcello Gaus Ehning Northbrook 2:48.510 Q
3 67 Kieran Collins Madison 2:48.580 Q
4 89 Henry Kurtz Franklin Park 2:59.820
5 83 Immanuel Martinez Mohabir Northbrook 3:10.360

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 1:50 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Group A Picking 1+(1) Event #44

Heat 1 of 3 Race #4401

Heat 2 of 3 Race #4402

Heat 3 of 3 Race #4403

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Ectoplasms' 1000 Semi-Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 68 Philip Hasala Northbrook 1:56.610 Q
2 84 Sam Davis Champaign 1:59.410
3 8 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin 1:59.820
4 97 James Ribecky Wisconsin 2:10.660

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 11 Evie Forrer Wisconsin 1:56.470 Q
2 76 Roman Hastings Champaign 1:57.390 Q
3 33 Hannah Camp Northbrook 2:03.100
4 90 Liam Sears Champaign 2:03.460

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 52 Adam Park Northbrook 2:04.180 Q
2 88 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 2:04.420
3 29 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 2:08.540
4 31 Aina Smith-Valls Glen Ellyn 2:18.680

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 1:57 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Group A Picking 2 Event #45

Heat 1 of 2 Race #4501

Heat 2 of 2 Race #4502

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Cyclops' 1000 Semi-Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 64 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 2:08.660 Q
2 47 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 2:13.490 Q
3 53 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn 2:21.060

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 5 Wyatt Kiefer Full Throttle 2:09.060 Q
2 36 Henry Fobes Franklin Park 2:19.760 Q
3 28 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin 2:26.330

69 Oscar Grossenbach Northbrook PEN

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 2:07 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Group A Picking 2+(1) Event #46

Heat 1 of 2 Race #4601

Heat 2 of 2 Race #4602

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Gargoyles' 777 Semi-Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 34 Samantha Lee Northbrook 1:48.660 Q
2 70 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park 1:52.010 Q
3 37 Sameera Lanoue Franklin Park 1:52.440

75 Lucia Bergstrom Madison DNS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 57 Maria Clara Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 1:42.760 Q
2 2 Vivaan Gupta Full Throttle 1:47.910 Q
3 13 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn 1:51.070 Q
4 27 Johnny Austin Glen Ellyn 1:58.360
5 54 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn 2:07.420

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 2:11 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Group A Picking 2 Event #47

Heat 1 of 2 Race #4701

Heat 2 of 2 Race #4702

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Trolls' 777 Semi-Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 25 Aleksander Budz Glen Ellyn 1:48.340 Q
2 40 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge 1:50.490 Q
3 77 Annie Igoe Northbrook 1:52.730
4 82 Iyende Lenoir Glen Ellyn 1:57.400

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 1 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge 1:45.560 Q
2 46 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 1:47.510 Q
3 38 Allison Lau Northbrook 1:56.390

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 2:14 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Werewolves' 777 Finals Event #48

A Final Race #4801

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Werewolves' 777 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 39 Carter Hausman Gateway 1:45.910
2 81 Arjun Singh Elmbrook 1:47.760
3 15 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison 2:07.600

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 2:18 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Group A Picking 2 Event #49

Heat 1 of 2 Race #4901

Heat 2 of 2 Race #4902

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Vampires' 500 Semi-Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 99 Caleb Deng Northbrook 1:15.300 Q
2 45 Erin Xu Elmbrook 1:15.360 Q
3 58 Dominic Higbee Madison 1:36.570

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 24 Connor Hormig Madison 1:10.280 Q
2 16 Madison Lokken Northbrook 1:13.130 Q
3 66 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park 1:31.580

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 2:28 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Group A Picking 2+(1) Event #50

Heat 1 of 2 Race #5001

Heat 2 of 2 Race #5002

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Zombies' 500 Semi-Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 42 Fabian Aceves Park Ridge 1:20.490 Q
2 96 Ethan Tan Full Throttle 1:22.580 Q
3 80 Winifred Lichtman Madison 1:38.230
4 23 Luke Ling Elmbrook 1:46.510

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 44 Jihee Han Northbrook 1:23.560 Q
2 18 Brandon Li Elmbrook 1:24.110 Q
3 59 Edward Meir Full Throttle 1:27.860 Q
4 61 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook 1:35.570
5 74 Aubrey Hausman Gateway 1:51.230

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 2:32 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Group A Picking 2 Event #51

Heat 1 of 2 Race #5101

Heat 2 of 2 Race #5102

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Slimers' 1000 Semi-Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 73 Eddie Kim Direct 1:55.080 Q
2 94 Gary Martin Park Ridge 2:07.390 Q
3 20 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn 2:14.700

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 86 Martin Lichtman Madison 2:08.510 Q
2 79 Nick Higbee Madison 2:09.560 Q
3 98 Richard Fuhr Park Ridge 2:25.510
4 71 Wojtek Zaborowski Franklin Park 2:25.700

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 2:55 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Demogorgons' 1500 Finals Event #52

B Final Race #5201

A Final Race #5202

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Demogorgons' 1500 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 85 Andrew Ellison Northbrook 2:56.780
2 89 Henry Kurtz Franklin Park 2:57.160
3 83 Immanuel Martinez Mohabir Northbrook 2:57.170
4 50 Tevin Chimedtseren Madison 2:57.240
5 92 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook 2:59.630

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 30 Leo Drossos-Thompson Northbrook 2:51.580
2 48 Mikey Burdekin Full Throttle 2:53.080
3 9 John Schnor Madison 2:54.480
4 67 Kieran Collins Madison 3:19.950

10 Marcello Gaus Ehning Northbrook PEN

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 3:13 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Ectoplasms' 1000 Finals Event #53

C Final Race #5301

B Final Race #5302

A Final Race #5303

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Ectoplasms' 1000 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 29 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 2:03.190
2 90 Liam Sears Champaign 2:04.420
3 97 James Ribecky Wisconsin 2:09.920
4 31 Aina Smith-Valls Glen Ellyn 2:14.510

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 88 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 1:56.760
2 8 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin 1:58.780
3 84 Sam Davis Champaign 1:59.510
4 33 Hannah Camp Northbrook 2:03.860

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 68 Philip Hasala Northbrook 1:51.990
2 52 Adam Park Northbrook 1:54.450
3 76 Roman Hastings Champaign 1:55.670
4 11 Evie Forrer Wisconsin 2:09.430

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 3:17 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Cyclops' 1000 Finals Event #54

B Final Race #5401

A Final Race #5402

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Cyclops' 1000 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 69 Oscar Grossenbach Northbrook 2:11.300
2 53 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn 2:15.200
3 28 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin 2:17.670

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 64 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 2:03.080
2 5 Wyatt Kiefer Full Throttle 2:05.790
3 47 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 2:10.610
4 36 Henry Fobes Franklin Park 2:19.760

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 3:22 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Gargoyles' 777 Finals Event #55

B Final Race #5501

A Final Race #5502

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Gargoyles' 777 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 75 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 1:48.680
2 37 Sameera Lanoue Franklin Park 1:49.380
3 27 Johnny Austin Glen Ellyn 1:57.490
4 54 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn 2:06.050

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 57 Maria Clara Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 1:38.380
2 13 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn 1:48.640
3 70 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park 1:55.510

2 Vivaan Gupta Full Throttle PEN
34 Samantha Lee Northbrook PEN

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 3:29 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Trolls' 777 Finals Event #56

B Final Race #5601

A Final Race #5602

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Trolls' 777 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 38 Allison Lau Northbrook 1:58.950
2 77 Annie Igoe Northbrook 1:59.580
3 82 Iyende Lenoir Glen Ellyn 2:14.040

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 1 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge 1:41.470
2 25 Aleksander Budz Glen Ellyn 1:45.550
3 40 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge 1:50.730
4 46 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 1:56.440

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 3:33 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Werewolves' 777 (#2) Finals Event #57

A Final Race #5701

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Werewolves' 777 (#2) Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 39 Carter Hausman Gateway 1:44.890
2 15 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison 1:59.920

81 Arjun Singh Elmbrook PEN

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 3:38 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Vampires' 500 Finals Event #58

B Final Race #5801

A Final Race #5802

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Vampires' 500 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 66 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park 1:27.280
2 58 Dominic Higbee Madison 1:43.470

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 24 Connor Hormig Madison 1:06.760
2 45 Erin Xu Elmbrook 1:11.050
3 99 Caleb Deng Northbrook 1:13.440
4 16 Madison Lokken Northbrook 1:13.730

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 3:44 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Zombies' 500 Finals Event #59

B Final Race #5901

A Final Race #5902

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Zombies' 500 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 23 Luke Ling Elmbrook 1:33.770
2 80 Winifred Lichtman Madison 1:33.890
3 61 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook 1:33.940
4 74 Aubrey Hausman Gateway 1:49.290

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 42 Fabian Aceves Park Ridge 1:18.380
2 44 Jihee Han Northbrook 1:20.790
3 59 Edward Meir Full Throttle 1:24.860
4 96 Ethan Tan Full Throttle 1:26.730
5 18 Brandon Li Elmbrook 1:28.410

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 3:50 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Slimers' 1000 Finals Event #60

B Final Race #6001

A Final Race #6002

105th Chicago Silver Skates
Slimers' 1000 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 20 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn 2:19.070
2 71 Wojtek Zaborowski Franklin Park 2:24.760
3 98 Richard Fuhr Park Ridge 2:28.360

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 73 Eddie Kim Direct 1:56.450
2 86 Martin Lichtman Madison 2:01.350
3 79 Nick Higbee Madison 2:03.420
4 94 Gary Martin Park Ridge 2:07.700

 


